

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: WAIIEHU BEACH ROAD, MISCELLANEOUS DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS VICINITY OF LOWER MAIN STREET TO EHA STREET PROJECT NO.: 3400AB-01-03 ISLAND: MAUI DISTRICT: WAILUKU DATE ADVERTISED: INTERNET POSTING APRIL 1, 2004 BIDS OPENED: APRIL 29, 2004 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.41 MILES COMPLETION TIME: SIXTY (60) Working Days				DIVERSIFIED MACHINERY		PRIMATECH CON.		MAUI MASTER BUILDERS		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		FONG CONSTRUCTION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
206.2020	Structure Excavation for Drainage System	951	C.Y.	\$160.00	\$152,160.00	\$150.00	\$142,650.00	\$75.00	\$71,325.00	\$160.00	\$152,160.00	\$170.00	\$161,670.00	\$100.00	\$95,100.00
209.3000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
211.1000	On-Site Archaeological Monitoring	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	275	Ton	\$190.00	\$52,250.00	\$156.00	\$42,900.00	\$150.00	\$41,250.00	\$290.00	\$79,750.00	\$260.00	\$71,500.00	\$250.00	\$68,750.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. IV	154	Ton	\$260.00	\$40,040.00	\$216.00	\$33,264.00	\$207.00	\$31,878.00	\$290.00	\$44,660.00	\$350.00	\$53,900.00	\$250.00	\$38,500.00
603.0010	Bed Course Material for Culverts	213	C.Y.	\$45.00	\$9,585.00	\$125.00	\$26,625.00	\$138.00	\$29,394.00	\$135.00	\$28,755.00	\$100.00	\$21,300.00	\$100.00	\$21,300.00
603.1006	18-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III, or 18-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe	1,268	L.F.	\$30.00	\$38,040.00	\$100.00	\$126,800.00	\$132.00	\$167,376.00	\$165.00	\$209,220.00	\$140.00	\$177,520.00	\$200.00	\$253,600.00
604.1430	Pipe Connection to Existing Drainage Structure	2	Each	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,775.00	\$19,550.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
604.4200	Type "A" Storm Drain Manhole, 3.00 ft to 3.99 ft	7	Each	\$4,350.00	\$30,450.00	\$5,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$6,555.00	\$45,885.00	\$6,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$42,000.00
604.5100	Type "A-9P" Grated Drop Inlet, 3.00 ft to 3.99 ft	8	Each	\$4,700.00	\$37,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$55,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$44,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00
609.2620	Gutter, Type 2 (2012014)	196	L.F.	\$100.00	\$19,600.00	\$50.00	\$9,800.00	\$86.00	\$16,856.00	\$150.00	\$29,400.00	\$77.00	\$15,092.00	\$120.00	\$23,520.00
624.9001	4-Inch Waterline Realignment	8	Each	\$9,700.00	\$77,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$10,350.00	\$82,800.00	\$8,285.00	\$66,280.00	\$17,000.00	\$136,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00
624.9002	2-1/2-Inch Waterline Realignment	1	Each	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,350.00	\$10,350.00	\$8,285.00	\$8,285.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item, and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,875.00	L.S.	** \$49,403.90	L.S.	\$40,250.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$60,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00

PROJECT: WAIEHU BEACH ROAD, MISCELLANEOUS DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS VICINITY OF LOWER MAIN STREET TO EHA STREET PROJECT NO.: 3400AB-01-03 ISLAND: MAUI DISTRICT: WAILUKU DATE ADVERTISED: INTERNET POSTING APRIL 1, 2004 BIDS OPENED: APRIL 29, 2004 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.41 MILES COMPLETION TIME: SIXTY (60) Working Days				DIVERSIFIED MACHINERY		PRIMATECH CON.		MAUI MASTER BUILDERS		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		FONG CONSTRUCTION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$581,700.00		** \$608,442.90		\$677,114.00		\$839,710.00		\$885,982.00		\$712,770.00
	PREFERENCES: (FOR EVALUATION OF BIDS)														
	HAWAII PRODUCTS				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$2,365.00		\$0.00		\$2,750.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$581,700.00		** \$608,442.90		\$674,749.00		\$839,710.00		\$883,232.00		\$712,770.00
	** CORRECTED FIGURE														
	PROJECT MANAGER: RANDY KAWAMURA DATE: JUNE 3, 2004														